SHAREHOLDING PATTERN—
SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of

shareholder

(A) Promoter &
Promoter Group

(B) Public

(C1) Shares
underlying DRs
(C2) Shares held
by Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-Non
Public

Grand Total

Al) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family
PRASHANT
JASVANTRAI
MEHTA
CHANDRIKAJ
MEHTA

BIPIN JASVANTRAI
MEHTA
JASVANTRAI F
MEHTA

MANISHA P MEHTA

MAHESH
JASVANTRAI
MEHTA
RAJESH
JASVANTRAI
MEHTA

LEENA RAJESH
MEHTA

JAYSHREE B MEHTA
Sub Total Al
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held

Shareholding

as a % of
total no. of
Total no. shares

shares held (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)As a %
15,95,73,474 15,95,73,474 54.05
13,56,86,485 13,56,86,485 45.95
0.00
0.00
0.00
29,52,59,959 29,52,59,959 100.00

Vel No. of equit
No. of a % of : quity
. shares held in
Voting Total e
; . dematerialized
Rights Voting §
- orm
right
15,95,73,474 54.05 15,95,73,474
13,56,86,485 45.95 13,53,34,553
0.00
0.00
0.00
29,52,59,959 100.00 29,49,08,027

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Nos. of No. of fully paid up Total nos.
sy i S el shareholders equity shares held shares held

Shareholding as a % of total no. of Number of equity shares

shares (calculated as per SCRR, held in dematerialized
1957)As a % of (A+B+C2) form
0.00
15,95,73,474 15,95,73,474 54.05 15,95,73,474
3,71,62,425 3,71,62,425 12.59 3,71,62,425
4,50,000 4,50,000 0.15 4,50,000
71,88,180 71,88,180 2.43 71,88,180
4,50,000 4,50,000 0.15 4,50,000
6,00,000 6,00,000 0.20 6,00,000
2,40,41,224 2,40,41,224 8.14 2,40,41,224
8,84,81,645 8,84,81,645 29.97 8,84,81,645
6,00,000 6,00,000 0.20 6,00,000
6,00,000 6,00,000 0.20 6,00,000
15,95,73,474 15,95,73,474 54.05 15,95,73,474
0.00
15,95,73,474 15,95,73,474 54.05 15,95,73,474



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Total as a No. of equity
% of shares held in
Total dematerialized

Voting form(Not
right Applicable)

Category & Name of No. of

No. of Voting

the Shareholders shareholder SCRR, 1957 As a Rights

B1) Institutions

Mutual Funds/

Foreign Portfolio
Investors

BRIDGE INDIA
FUND

ASIA INVESTMENT
CORPORATION
(MAURITIUS)
Financial
Institutions/ Banks

Insurance Companies

LIFE INSURANCE
CORPORATION OF
INDIA

Sub Total B1

B2) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share
capital upto Rs. 2
Lacs

Individual share
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 Lacs

Any Other (specify)

Director or Director's
Relatives

Bodies Corporate

Trusts

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

SANDEEP
DHIRAJLAL
DHAKAN
ROHITKUMAR
PIPARIA
DHIRAJLAL
JERAMBHAI
DHAKAN

PARTHIBAN .
Clearing Members

HUF

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

APMS INVESTMENT
FUND LTD
Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

180

35774

1199

155

160

100

403

378

36976

37156

No. of fully Shareholding %
paid up Total no. calculated as per
equity shares shares held

held % of (A+B+C2)
0 0.00
49475 49,475 0.02
50647595 5,06,47,595 17.15
28819587 2,88,19,587 9.76
5050748 50,50,748 171
745656 7,45,656 0.25
21183707 2,11,83,707 7.17
21183707 2,11,83,707 7.17
72626433 7,26,26,433 24.60
0 0.00
0 0.00
4945512 49,45,512 1.67
1703933 17,03,933 0.58
56410607 5,64,10,607 19.11
15000 15,000 0.01
725512 7,25,512 0.25
100 100 0.00
41671 41,671 0.01
13872203 1,38,72,203 4.70
12909641 1,29,09,641 4.37
14198702 1,41,98,702 4.81
6422794 64,22,794 2.18
409785 4,09,785 0.14
808012 8,08,012 0.27
6931677 69,31,677 2.35
6931677 69,31,677 2.35
47478850 4,74,78,850 16.08
63060052 6,30,60,052 21.36
135686485 13,56,86,485 45.95

49,475
5,06,47,595

2,88,19,587

50,50,748

7,45,656

2,11,83,707

2,11,83,707

7,26,26,433

49,45,512

17,03,933

5,64,10,607
15,000
7,25,512
100

41,671

1,38,72,203

1,29,09,641

1,41,98,702

64,22,794
4,09,785
8,08,012

69,31,677

69,31,677

4,74,78,850
6,30,60,052

13,56,86,485

0.00

0.02

17.15

9.76

171

0.25

7.17

7.17

24.60

0.00

0.00

1.67

0.58

19.11

0.01

0.25

0.00

0.01

4.70

4.37

4.81

2.18

0.14

0.27

2.35

2.35

16.08

21.36

45.95

49,475
5,06,47,595

2,88,19,587

50,50,748

7,45,656

2,11,83,707

2,11,83,707

7,26,26,433

45,93,580

17,03,933

5,64,10,607
10,000
7,25,512
100

41,671

1,38,72,203

1,29,09,641

1,41,98,702

64,22,794
4,09,785
8,08,012

69,31,677

69,31,677

4,74,78,850
6,27,08,120

13,53,34,553



