SHAREHOLDING PATTERN— SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	9	15,95,73,474	15,95,73,474	54.05	15,95,73,474	54.05	15,95,73,474
(B) Public	37,156	13,56,86,485	13,56,86,485	45.95	13,56,86,485	45.95	13,53,34,553
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	37,165	29,52,59,959	29,52,59,959	100.00	29,52,59,959	100.00	29,49,08,027

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form	
A1) Indian				0.00		
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	15,95,73,474	15,95,73,474	54.05	15,95,73,474	
PRASHANT JASVANTRAI MEHTA	1	3,71,62,425	3,71,62,425	12.59	3,71,62,425	
CHANDRIKA J MEHTA	1	4,50,000	4,50,000	0.15	4,50,000	
BIPIN JASVANTRAI MEHTA	1	71,88,180	71,88,180	2.43	71,88,180	
JASVANTRAI F MEHTA	1	4,50,000	4,50,000	0.15	4,50,000	
MANISHA P MEHTA	1	6,00,000	6,00,000	0.20	6,00,000	
MAHESH JASVANTRAI MEHTA	1	2,40,41,224	2,40,41,224	8.14	2,40,41,224	
RAJESH JASVANTRAI MEHTA	1	8,84,81,645	8,84,81,645	29.97	8,84,81,645	
LEENA RAJESH MEHTA	1	6,00,000	6,00,000	0.20	6,00,000	
JAYSHREE B MEHTA	1	6,00,000	6,00,000	0.20	6,00,000	
Sub Total A1	9	15,95,73,474	15,95,73,474	54.05	15,95,73,474	
A2) Foreign				0.00		
A=A1+A2	9	15,95,73,474	15,95,73,474	54.05	15,95,73,474	

${\bf Statement\ showing\ shareholding\ pattern\ of\ the\ Public\ shareholder}$

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	3	49475	49,475	0.02	49,475	0.02	49,475
Foreign Portfolio Investors	175	50647595	5,06,47,595	17.15	5,06,47,595	17.15	5,06,47,595
BRIDGE INDIA FUND	1	28819587	2,88,19,587	9.76	2,88,19,587	9.76	2,88,19,587
ASIA INVESTMENT CORPORATION (MAURITIUS)	1	5050748	50,50,748	1.71	50,50,748	1.71	50,50,748
Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	745656	7,45,656	0.25	7,45,656	0.25	7,45,656
Insurance Companies	1	21183707	2,11,83,707	7.17	2,11,83,707	7.17	2,11,83,707
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	1	21183707	2,11,83,707	7.17	2,11,83,707	7.17	2,11,83,707
Sub Total B1	180	72626433	7,26,26,433	24.60	7,26,26,433	24.60	7,26,26,433
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	35774	4945512	49,45,512	1.67	49,45,512	1.67	45,93,580
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	3	1703933	17,03,933	0.58	17,03,933	0.58	17,03,933
Any Other (specify)	1199	56410607	5,64,10,607	19.11	5,64,10,607	19.11	5,64,10,607
Director or Director's Relatives	1	15000	15,000	0.01	15,000	0.01	10,000
Bodies Corporate	155	725512	7,25,512	0.25	7,25,512	0.25	7,25,512
Trusts	1	100	100	0.00	100	0.00	100
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	160	41671	41,671	0.01	41,671	0.01	41,671
SANDEEP DHIRAJLAL DHAKAN	1	13872203	1,38,72,203	4.70	1,38,72,203	4.70	1,38,72,203
ROHITKUMAR PIPARIA	1	12909641	1,29,09,641	4.37	1,29,09,641	4.37	1,29,09,641
DHIRAJLAL JERAMBHAI DHAKAN	1	14198702	1,41,98,702	4.81	1,41,98,702	4.81	1,41,98,702
PARTHIBAN .	1	6422794	64,22,794	2.18	64,22,794	2.18	64,22,794
Clearing Members	100	409785	4,09,785	0.14	4,09,785	0.14	4,09,785
HUF	403	808012	8,08,012	0.27	8,08,012	0.27	8,08,012
Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	6931677	69,31,677	2.35	69,31,677	2.35	69,31,677
APMS INVESTMENT FUND LTD	1	6931677	69,31,677	2.35	69,31,677	2.35	69,31,677
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	378	47478850	4,74,78,850	16.08	4,74,78,850	16.08	4,74,78,850
Sub Total B3	36976	63060052	6,30,60,052	21.36	6,30,60,052	21.36	6,27,08,120
B=B1+B2+B3	37156	135686485	13,56,86,485	45.95	13,56,86,485	45.95	13,53,34,553